
Bronx Park Soccer 4/5 Year Olds 

Day Date Teams Field   Day Date Teams Field 

Monday  May 4 1-2 1   Wednesday June 10 4-3 1 
   3-4 2      6-5 2 
   5-6 3      2-1 3 
                

Wednesday May 6 5-4 1   Monday  June 15 6-1 1 
   1-6 2      3-2 2 
   2-3 3      4-5 3 
                 

Monday May 11 3-1 1   Wednesday June 17 5-2 1 
   2-5 2      4-6 2 
   6-4 3      1-3 3 
                  

Wednesday May 13 2-6 1   Monday  June 22 1-4 1 
   4-1 2      5-3 2 
   3-5 3      6-2 3 
                  

Monday  May 18 No Games     Wednesday June 24 3-6 1 
             2-4 2 
             5-1 3 
                  

Wednesday May 20 1-5 1     Team Information   

   6-3 2        
   4-2 3   Team Number Team Name 
               

Monday  May 25 3-2 1    1 Tigers   
   4-5 2        
   1-6 3    2 Wildcats   
              

Wednesday  May 27 5-6 1    3 Jaguars   
   1-2 2        
   3-4 3    4 Cheetahs 
               

Monday June 1 1-4 1    5 Panthers 
   5-3 2        
   6-2 3     6 Leopards 
                

Wednesday June 3 6-3 1         
   2-4 2         
   5-1 3         
                

Monday  June 8 2-5 1         
   3-1 2         
   4-6 3         
              
* Home Team (listed first) Coaches please grab the nets and flags for your field      
                  
 


